Breizh 'AU24 HOURS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, Albi, France
- Team results - 24 HOURS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS, Men -

Pos. Ind. Pos. Name
1 FRANCE
2 CLAVERY
15 RUEL
19 COSTA

2 JAPAN
4 INOUE
6 NARAKI
28 TAKAHASHI

HUNGARY
7 BODIS
8 CSECSEI
23 HALAMA

4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
10 JACKSON
11 LEBLOND
12 RIOPEL

5 SPAIN
3 PENALVA LOPEZ
22 MATAIX GRACIA
43 DE LAS HERAS MONFORTE

6 POLAND
9 PIOTROWSKI
13 BASA
47 WERESZCZAK

7 GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND
24 STEWART
26 LAWSON
33 STOCKS

8 CZECH REPUBLIC
20 VELICKA
27 BRUNNER
42 HORCICKA

9 GERMANY
17 WEBER
34 LEUZE
39 LUX
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Hour 12

Surname

Erik
Stephane
Valentin

Shingo
Toshiro
Nobuyuki

Tamas
Zoltan
Levente

Jacob
Olivier
Rich

lvan
Niguel
Nicolas

Andrzej

Przemyslaw

Andrzej

James
Daniel
Michael

Ondrej
Radek
Jiri

Felix
Marcel
Christoph

Bib |Total

79
83
80

124
125
123

103
101
102

207
206
208

63
65
64

159
160
162

91
88
92

54
49
50

97
95
96

414,807
144,730
135,784
134,293

413,316
141,748
140,257
131,311

413,316
140,257
138,766
134,293

410,334
137,275
137,275
135,784

404,370
143,239
134,293
126,838

399,897
137,275
135,784
126,838

396,915
132,802
132,802
131,311

395,424
134,293
132,802
128,329

393,933
134,293
131,311
128,329
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Ind. Pos. Name
10 ITALY
25 BRAVI
38 GRASSI
50 CERONI

11 AUSTRALIA
32 MULLER
37 BRETZ
67 REDFERN

12 LITHUANIA
1 SOROKIN
84 SKINULIS
128 LITVINAVICIUS

13 PORTUGAL
5 GIL
78 RODRIGUES
124 OLIVEIRA

14 BRAZIL
51 SOUSA
71 CRACCO JUNIOR
75 MOCHINACZ

15 FINLAND
61 RANTA
72 RONKAINEN
85 KUKKO

16 ARGENTINA
30 MORAN SALAS
88 BARNES
108 MONTES DE OCA

INDIA
16 NARAYANA
103 SHARMA
110 MOHANTY

SLOVENIA
46 SRNEC
77 IVANOVIC
95 MIKLIC

CANADA
45 PENNY
79 ROULIER
89 TABELEV

Hour 12

Surname

Paolo
Matteo
Matteo

Kevin
Kay
Stephen

Aleksandr
Aurimas
Saulius

Luis
Vitor
Joao

Luciano Alves
Urbano Dario
Itacir

Kari
Tomi
Jyrki

Pedro
Pablo
Cristian

Ullas
Sunil
Pranaya Pratap

Uros
Boris
Mirko Bogomir

Blaine
Sebastien
Oleg

Bib |Total

116
118
117

12

14

136
138
137

166
215
165

33
35
38

73
75
72

105
107
108

176
178
174

42
39
41

387,969
131,311
129,820
126,838

384,987
131,311
129,820
123,856

377,532
146,221
119,383
111,928

373,059
141,748
119,383
111,928

368,586
125,347
122,365
120,874

365,604
123,856
122,365
119,383

364,113
131,311
117,892
114,910

364,113
134,293
116,401
113,419

364,113
126,838
119,383
117,892

364,113
126,838
119,383
117,892
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20 UKRAINE

Name

18 TKACHUK

81
140

21 DENMARK
65
92
97

22 IRELAND
60
106
107

23 ROMANIA
66

MIKHIEIEV
KRASNOV

S@ORENSEN
FRIIS
BATSBERG

O'SHEA
KEITH
MULLINS

ROMAN

90 TRUSCA

139

24 LATVIA
70

ANTONARU

KALNINS

125 VIETNIEKS

130

25 AUSTRIA
96
112
127

26 MEXICO
76

KUMPINS

GLASER
HARTL
MICHALITZ

DE LOS SANTOS

94 ZARAGOZA
157 GOMEZ

27 CHINESE TAIPEI

98

LI

135 WANG

136

28 ESTONIA
56
154

KANG

POLL
RUUTELMAA

163 SEEPOLD

29 URUGUAY
113

FERNANDEZ

137 CAMEJO

174

30 BELARUS

RIVERO

138 CHARNASHEI

149
162

LAPUTS
RAHOISHA

Hour 12

Surname

Andrii
Dmytro
Dmytro

Kim Klitgaard
Carsten
Bruno

Alex
Eoin
Padraig

Radu
Daniel
Daniel

Ritvars
Mikelis
Ainars

Dominik
Herbert
Andreas

Oscar
Marco
Rodrigo

Wang-Chang
Tao-Yuan
Ting-Jui

Cris
Andrus
Rain

Luis
Jonathan
Hector

Yury
Andrei
Piotr
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Bib |Total

201
199
198

59
57
62

115
111
114

173
170
172

133
134
128

21
22
18

146
142
141

190
188
187

67
70
68

202
204
203

32
30
27

362,622
134,293
119,383
108,946

359,640
123,856
117,892
117,892

353,676
123,856
114,910
114,910

350,694
123,856
117,892
108,946

344,730
122,365
111,928
110,437

343,239
117,892
113,419
111,928

341,748
120,874
117,892
102,982

337,275
117,892
110,437
108,946

329,820
125,347
104,473
100,000

319,383
113,419
108,946

97,018

316,401
108,946
105,964
101,491
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Hour 12
Pos. Ind. Pos. Name Surname Bib |Total
31 BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA 313,419
105 PAVIC Branislav 25 114,910
147 JUNUZOVIC Rasim 24 105,964
180 ABDAKOVIC Mirsad 23 92,545
32 CAPE VERDE ISLANDS 308,946
133 CABRAL José Daniel 48 110,437
166 SEMEDO MOREIRA Nataniel de Jesus 45 100,000
169 SILVA TAVARES Orlando 47 98,509
33 NEW ZEALAND 298,509
148 BOTHA Wayne 154 105,964
155 McDOWALL Andrew 155 102,982
189 HARRE Graeme 153 89,563
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